
WOMENS 9-12 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 9-12 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 150.5 160.0 10

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 152.8 140.0 8

3 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 135.0 6

4 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 152.0 130.0 4

5 KATIE HESTER Cherryvale HS 153.9 130.0 2

6 Rylee Davis Prairie View High School 153.4 125.0 1

7 Faith Warden Iola High School 156.0 125.0 0

8 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 155.6 120.0 0

9 Christina Lopez Iola High School 156.0 70.0 0

Womens 9-12 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 300.0 10

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 152.8 265.0 8

3 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 152.0 245.0 6

4 KATIE HESTER Cherryvale HS 153.9 235.0 4

5 Faith Warden Iola High School 156.0 235.0 2

6 Rylee Davis Prairie View High School 153.4 230.0 1

7 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 150.5 215.0 0

8 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 155.6 205.0 0

9 Christina Lopez Iola High School 156.0 160.0 0

Womens 9-12 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 152.0 170.0 10

2 Faith Warden Iola High School 156.0 170.0 8

3 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 165.0 6

4 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 152.8 160.0 4

5 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 150.5 150.0 2

6 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 155.6 135.0 1

7 KATIE HESTER Cherryvale HS 153.9 130.0 0

8 Rylee Davis Prairie View High School 153.4 125.0 0

9 Christina Lopez Iola High School 156.0 80.0 0

Womens 9-12 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 600.0 10

2 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 152.8 565.0 8

3 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 152.0 545.0 6

4 Faith Warden Iola High School 156.0 530.0 4

5 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 150.5 525.0 2

6 KATIE HESTER Cherryvale HS 153.9 495.0 1

7 Rylee Davis Prairie View High School 153.4 480.0 0

8 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 155.6 460.0 0

9 Christina Lopez Iola High School 156.0 310.0 0

Womens 9-12 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 3.871

4 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 152.8 3.698

6 Madalynn Harold Chapman High School 152.0 3.586

8 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 150.5 3.488



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Faith Warden Iola High School 156.0 3.397

13 KATIE HESTER Cherryvale HS 153.9 3.216

16 Rylee Davis Prairie View High School 153.4 3.129

21 Megan McClain Wellsville High School 155.6 2.956

38 Christina Lopez Iola High School 156.0 1.987


